
Pos Flt Name  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 Out###### 12 ##################  In

Yellow Par 5 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 5 37 4 4 5 3 4 3 3 5 4 35

1 A Ross, David 4 4 3* 3 4 4 4 4 5 35 4 3 6 4 4 3 3 5 4 36

2 A Martin, Terry 5 5 4 4 4 5 4 3 5 39 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 5 4 35

3 A Torrens, Tim 5 5 4 3 3* 5 4 3 5 37 4 3 7 4 4 3 4 3* 5 37

4 A Hicks, Jeff 4 4 4 3 6 4 4 3 5 37 5 5 4 3 4 3 4 5 4 37

5 A Komaromi, Joe 5 6 4 4 4 4 4 3 4* 38 5 5 5 3 4 3 4 4 4 37

6 A Lindsay, Peter 5 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 37 4 5 4 4 5 3 4 6 4 39

7 A Malcolm, John 5 4 4 3 4 7 4 3 5 39 4 4 5 4 6 3 4 4 4 38

8 A Wood, Craig 5 4 5 3 4 6 4 3 5 39 3* 4 5 4 5 4 4 5 5 39

9 A Webb, Chris 5 5 5 4 4 6 3* 4 5 41 5 5 4 3 5 4 3 5 4 38

10 A Ross, Gord 4 6 5 3 5 5 4 4 5 41 6 4 7 3 5 3 3 6 4 41

11 A Klassen, Neil 6 6 5 4 5 6 5 3 6 46 4 5 6 3 5 3 6 4 4 40

Ross, David (Hole: 3  Score:  3)

Torrens, Tim (Hole: 5  Score:  3)

Webb, Chris (Hole: 7  Score:  3)

Komaromi, Joe (Hole: 9  Score:  4)

Wood, Craig (Hole: 10  Score:  3)

Torrens, Tim (Hole: 17  Score:  3)

1 B Humphrey, Shawn 5 4 5 4 3* 5 4 3 5 38 4 4 5 4 7 2* 3 5 6 40

2 B Cowie, John 6 5 4 4 5 6 4 3 6 43 3* 4 5 3 4 3 3 6 5 36

3 B Reddick, Bruce 7 4 5 4 4 5 5 3 4* 41 5 4 6 5 6 3 2 5 4 40

4 B Day, Peter 5 4 6 4 4 6 5 4 6 44 4 5 6 4 4 4 4 6 4 41

5 B Johnston, Randy 5 5 4 3 5 7 4 4 7 44 4 5 5 4 4 4 3 6 6 41

6 B Dawson, Dave 6 5 5 5 4 6 4 4 6 45 4 4 7 4 5 3 3 5 6 41

7 B Skinner, Jeff 4* 4 5 6 4 6 5 3 6 43 4 4 5 2* 6 5 4 7 6 43

8 B Locke, Curtis 5 6 4 3 4 5 4 3 7 41 4 5 7 4 5 5 3 6 6 45

9 B deBurgh-Thomas, Robert 6 4 4 5 4 8 4 5 5 45 5 6 7 4 5 4 4 5 4 44

10 B Degan, Mike 5 6 7 3 5 5 4 5 5 45 4 4 6 5 5 5 2 7 6 44

11 B Berdan, Brad 5 5 4 4 5 6 5 4 6 44 8 5 5 4 7 4 6 7 4 50

Skinner, Jeff (Hole: 1  Score:  4)

Humphrey, Shawn (Hole: 5  Score:  3)

Reddick, Bruce (Hole: 9  Score:  4)

Cowie, John (Hole: 10  Score:  3)

Skinner, Jeff (Hole: 13  Score:  2)

Humphrey, Shawn (Hole: 15  Score:  2)

1 C Charette, Tom 4 4 4 3 4 6 5 4 6 40 4 4 5 5 5 3 3 5 8 42

2 C Humphrey, Rick 6 4 5 4 7 6 5 3 4* 44 3* 4 5 3 5 5 4 6 4 39

3 C Lynch, Mark 5 5 5 3 5 7 4 5 6 45 4 4 5 3 5 4 3 6 5 39

4 C Gignac, Dave 4 4 5 4 4 5 5 3 6 40 5 4 6 4 5 5 5 5 5 44

5 C Blois, Steve 5 5 6 3 4 6 5 3 7 44 5 5 5 4 4 5 3 6 4 41

6 C Zrini, George 5 5 4 4 5 6 5 3 6 43 4 6 7 2* 5 4 4 5 6 43



7 C Wallace, Kieran 7 4 4 4 4 8 5 4 6 46 5 5 6 4 4 3 3 6 5 41

8 C Schaffer, Ron 5 5 5 5 6 4* 6 3 6 45 5 5 7 4 4 3 3 5 6 42

9 C Maass, Bob 5 5 6 5 5 5 4 4 6 45 4 4 5 4 7 3 4 6 5 42

10 C Reimer, Rod 8 5 5 4 5 6 4 4 6 47 5 4 6 4 5 4 3 5 6 42

11 C Dawe, Tim 5 6 5 4 6 7 4 4 6 47 7 6 5 4 5 3 3 6 5 44

12 C Martone, Enzo 5 5 5 4 4 5 5 4 7 44 5 7 6 3 6 5 4 6 5 47

Schaffer, Ron (Hole: 6  Score:  4)

Humphrey, Rick (Hole: 9  Score:  4)

Humphrey, Rick (Hole: 10  Score:  3)

Zrini, George (Hole: 13  Score:  2)

1 D Smith, Chris 5 5 5 4 4 6 4 3 5 41 4 4 6 4 6 4 3 5 5 41

2 D Harper, Dennis 6 4 5 4 8 7 4 3 7 48 4 4 5 4 3* 3 5 4* 6 38

3 D Sivilotti, Mike 6 5 4 3 6 6 6 3 6 45 4 4 6 3 4 4 4 7 5 41

4 D Flanagan, Peter 6 5 5 4 4 5 5 3 6 43 4 5 8 5 4 3 5 5 4* 43

5 D DeVries, Dirk 5 4 4 3 4 6 4 3 7 40 4 5 6 4 5 5 5 7 6 47

6 D Humphrey, Ron 7 6 5 4 6 6 5 5 5 49 4 4 5 3 7 4 4 7 5 43

7 D Bracken, John 6 6 5 4 5 6 7 3 7 49 5 5 7 4 5 4 3 6 5 44

8 D McNiff, Bill 4* 5 8 6 4 6 4 4 7 48 5 5 6 4 6 5 4 6 5 46

9 D Lansens, Darren 6 7 5 5 4 5 6 3 6 47 7 7 6 4 6 4 3 5 5 47

10 D Chute, Mike 7 6 5 4 8 8 4 4 5 51 5 4 6 3 6 4 4 8 7 47

McNiff, Bill (Hole: 1  Score:  4)

Harper, Dennis (Hole: 14  Score:  3)

Harper, Dennis (Hole: 17  Score:  4)

Flanagan, Peter (Hole: 18  Score:  4)

1 E Fraser, Scott 6 5 4 4 5 5 6 3 6 44 4 3* 6 4 5 3 3 5 6 39

2 E Tenthorey, Mike 5 5 5 4 4 5 5 3 5 41 4 5 6 5 6 4 4 6 6 46

3 E Held, John 6 5 5 5 6 6 4 4 6 47 6 4 6 4 5 3 3 5 5 41

4 E Harback, John 5 5 4 4 4 7 6 4 8 47 4 4 6 4 7 4 3 5 4* 41

5 E Emonts, James 6 6 6 5 4 6 4 4 6 47 5 4 6 4 5 4 3 6 5 42

6 E Harback, Dick 6 6 5 4 5 6 5 4 6 47 5 4 6 3 5 4 4 7 5 43

7 E Ballem, Mark 7 5 4 4 4 ### 6 3 5 48 4 6 7 5 5 3 3 5 6 44

8 E Kuypers, John 8 5 5 4 4 8 5 4 7 50 5 4 7 5 4* 5 3 5 5 43

9 E Whitcroft, Dan 5 5 5 6 6 6 5 3 6 47 4 6 8 3 5 4 3 7 6 46

10 E Penford, Al 5 5 6 4 5 7 7 4 6 49 6 5 7 4 6 5 4 6 6 49

11 E Humble, Michael 6 5 5 5 5 7 5 4 7 49 7 6 6 3 9 4 5 7 6 53

Fraser, Scott (Hole: 11  Score:  3)

Kuypers, John (Hole: 14  Score:  4)

Harback, John (Hole: 18  Score:  4)

1 F Dunbar, Brian 6 6 5 4 5 6 5 3 5* 45 7 4 7 4 4 3 4 6 4 43

2 F Leney, Graeme 5* 6 4* 4 5 6 4 3 7 44 7 5 5 5 4 4 4 6 4 44



3 F Cameron, Gerry 7 4 5 5 4 5 4 4 6 44 4 4 6 4 5 4 4 6 8 45

4 F Crosson, Chris 6 5 5 4 5 7 7 3 6 48 5 4 6 4 5 4 4 7 4 43

5 F Grys, Ted 7 5 5 5 5 7 4 3 6 47 6 5 5 5 5 4 4 6 5 45

6 F Burke, Tim 6 5 5 4 5 5 6 3 7 46 6 4 8 5 5 3 4 5* 6 46

7 F Morke, Erik 6 5 6 4 4 7 5 4 8 49 5 5 7 3 4 3 6 6 6 45

8 F Warren, Glenn 7 6 6 2* 5 5 6 4 6 47 6 6 7 5 4 4 5 8 5 50

9 F Jewell, Frank 8 8 7 4 6 7 4 5 7 56 4 6 6 4 7 4 3* 6 5 45

10 F McDougall, Doug 6 6 5 4 8 7 5 4 7 52 6 6 6 3 6 4 6 6 6 49

11 F Watt, Don 6 4 5 5 5 5 6 4 9 49 6 8 5 6 5 4 4 6 8 52

12 F Widdess, Steve 6 6 7 4 5 8 5 6 6 53 5 5 6 5 5 4 5 6 ### 51

Leney, Graeme (Hole: 1  Score:  5)

Leney, Graeme (Hole: 3  Score:  4)

Warren, Glenn (Hole: 4  Score:  2)

Dunbar, Brian (Hole: 9  Score:  5)

Jewell, Frank (Hole: 16  Score:  3)

Burke, Tim (Hole: 17  Score:  5)

1 G Lemmons, Rob 6 5 7 4 4 7 6 4 6 49 4 4 7 4 5 4 3* 6 6 43

2 G Farrugia, Bob 6 6 6 5 5 6 5 4 6 49 4 5 5 5 7 4 4 6 5 45

3 G Elliott, Graham 6 7 7 4 5 6 6 2* 5 48 7 6 6 3* 6 2* 4 6 6 46

4 G David, Bob 6 7 7 4 4 5 4 4 7 48 5 6 6 5 5 4 4 6 5 46

5 G Turcot, John 6 5 4* 4 4 6 6 3 9 47 7 4 5 5 8 3 4 5* 7 48

6 G Clarke, Rob 6 5 6 5 5 7 4 3 7 48 5 6 6 4 6 5 4 8 6 50

7 G Webster, Stephen 6 6 5 4 6 5 6 4 4* 46 4 7 7 5 7 4 5 6 8 53

8 G Davey, Alan 6 7 5 3* 6 7 6 3 7 50 6 5 7 5 6 5 4 6 6 50

9 G Haigh, Larry 8 5 8 4 6 7 7 4 5 54 4 5 8 6 5 4 5 6 5 48

10 G Atwood, Dave 6 5 7 4 6 7 3* 5 8 51 5 5 6 5 7 5 6 6 6 51

11 G Austin, Robert 7 5 6 5 6 9 7 4 6 55 5 4 6 5 7 6 5 7 5 50

Turcot, John (Hole: 3  Score:  4)

Davey, Alan (Hole: 4  Score:  3)

Atwood, Dave (Hole: 7  Score:  3)

Elliott, Graham (Hole: 8  Score:  2)

Webster, Stephen (Hole: 9  Score:  4)

Elliott, Graham (Hole: 13  Score:  3)

Elliott, Graham (Hole: 15  Score:  2)

Lemmons, Rob (Hole: 16  Score:  3)

Turcot, John (Hole: 17  Score:  5)

1 H Love, Ross 7 5 5 4 4 7 5 4 6 47 5 5 7 5 5 5 4 6 5 47

2 H Quenneville, Ken 6 5 6 4 4 7 6 5 6 49 5 4 5 5 6 6 3* 6 6 46

3 H Hunter, Ron 7 5 5 4 5 6 6 5 8 51 5 4 5 6 4* 3 5 8 5 45

4 H Lobsinger, Al 5* 7 4* 4 5 7 8 4 7 51 5 5 7 4 7 4 4 6 7 49

5 H Verberne, Steve 6 7 6 4 7 6 5 4 6 51 7 5 8 4 5 5 6 5* 5 50

6 H Lander, Michael 8 6 5 3* 6 7 5 3 8 51 8 4 6 3 6 3 4 8 8 50



7 H Pretty, Kirk 6 6 6 4 7 8 6 3 6 52 4* 5 7 4 5 4 5 9 7 50

8 H Partridge, Roger 7 6 6 5 5 6 7 4 7 53 7 4 7 3 8 5 5 6 6 51

9 H Wakeam, Sam 6 7 8 4 6 6 5 4 7 53 5 5 6 4 8 5 6 6 6 51

10 H Vigus, Brian 7 6 5 4 5 7 5 4 7 50 8 5 7 5 5 5 6 6 7 54

11 H Silverstein, Len 7 9 9 6 7 8 7 4 9 66 5 8 9 4 8 6 6 7 7 60

Lobsinger, Al (Hole: 1  Score:  5)

Lobsinger, Al (Hole: 3  Score:  4)

Lander, Michael (Hole: 4  Score:  3)

Pretty, Kirk (Hole: 10  Score:  4)

Hunter, Ron (Hole: 14  Score:  4)

Quenneville, Ken (Hole: 16  Score:  3)

Verberne, Steve (Hole: 17  Score:  5)


